Fall Protection
Lifting
Cargo Control
Safety Management
Wind
02
SpanSet Group
SpanSet is a global company with locations around the world.

(LBS)
Min
Length
(ft.)
Weight
(per ft)
Approx.
Width at
Load
(in.)
Approx.
Min.
Bow
Diam.
(in.)
RCHPE20 20,000 16,000 40,000 34,640 28,280 3 .6 1.85 1.20
RCHPE30 30,000 24,000  60,000d. 51,960 42,420 3 .85 2.2 1.35
RCHPE40 40,000 32,000 80,000 69,280 56,560 3 1 2.70 1.50
RCHPE50 50,000 40,000 100,000 86,600 70,700 4 1.15 2.80 1.80
RCHPE60 60,000 48,000 120,000 103,920 84,840 4 1.3 3 2
RCHPE80 80,000 64,000 160,000 138,560 113,120 4 1.6 3.70 2.20
RCHPE100 100,000 80,000 200,000 173,200 141,400 4 1.8 4 2.50
RCHPE125 125,000 100,000 250,000 216,500 176,750 4 3 5.10 3
RCHPE150 150,000 120,000 300,000 259,800 212,100 4 3.3 6.80 3
RCHPE200 200,000 160,000 400,000 346,400 282,800 4 5.25 8 3.75
RCHPE250 250,000 200,000 500,000 433,000 353,500 8 5.85 9.10 4.20
RCHPE300 300,000 240,000 600,000 519,600 424,200 8 7 10.55 4.20
49
50
ASH1
ASH3